
PRICE SENSITIVE INFORMATION
This is to no�fy for informa�on of all concerned that the Board of Directors of ADN Telecom 
Limited (ADNTel) in the Board Mee�ng held on 16 January 2019 at 4.00 P.M. considered 
and approved the Financial Statements (Un-Audited) for the 2nd Quarter (Q-2) ended on 
31 December 2018 and also disclosed the following financial indicators of the Company 
(ADNTel) in Compliance with the Guidelines of the respec�ve Regulatory Authori�es:

The details of Un-Audited Financial Statements of the Company (ADNTel) for the 2nd 
Quarter (Q-2, 2018) ended on 31 December 2018 will also be available in the website of the 
Company at www.adntel.com.bd

Sd/-
Md. Monir Hossain, ACS

Company Secretary

Un-Audited Financial Informa�on for the 2nd Quarter (Q-2) ended on 31 December 2018: 

Par�culars 
Net Assets Value (NAV) BDT in Crore
Net Assets Value (NAV) Per Share in BDT
Net Opera�ng Cash Flow Per Share (NOCFPS) in BDT
Earnings Per Share (EPS) in BDT

31 December 2018 31 December 2017
88.22
19.66

3.00
0.86

77.42
17.26

0.21
1.12

Dated, Dhaka
16 January, 2019

Cer�fied Comapny
An ISO 9001: 2015

Red Crescent Concord Tower (19th Floor)
17, Mohakhali Commercial Area, Dhaka – 1212.
Tel: +8802 9841234, Ext.:124, 113
IP Phone: +880961 000 8888, Fax: +880 2 9887551
     info@adnsl.net,     www.adntel.com.bd

ADN Telecom Limited


