ADN Telecom Limited

Red Crescent Concord Tower (19th Floor) 17, Mohakhali Commercial Area, Dhaka – 1212. Tel: +8802 9841234, Ext.:124, 113 IP Phone: +880961 000 8888, Fax: +880 2 9887551 ■ info@adnsl.net. ⊕ www.adntel.com.bd



PRICE SENSITIVE INFORMATION

This is to notify for information of all concerned that the Board of Directors of ADN Telecom Limited (ADNTel) in the Board Meeting held on 16 January 2019 at 4.00 P.M. considered and approved the Financial Statements (Un-Audited) for the 2nd Quarter (Q-2) ended on 31 December 2018 and also disclosed the following financial indicators of the Company (ADNTel) in Compliance with the Guidelines of the respective Regulatory Authorities:

Un-Audited Financial Information for the 2nd Quarter (Q-2) ended on 31 December 2018:

Particulars	31 December 2018	31 December 2017
Net Assets Value (NAV) BDT in Crore	88.22	77.42
Net Assets Value (NAV) Per Share in BDT	19.66	17.26
Net Operating Cash Flow Per Share (NOCFPS) in BDT	3.00	0.21
Earnings Per Share (EPS) in BDT	0.86	1.12

The details of Un-Audited Financial Statements of the Company (ADNTel) for the 2nd Quarter (Q-2, 2018) ended on 31 December 2018 will also be available in the website of the Company at www.adntel.com.bd

Dated, Dhaka 16 January, 2019 Sd/-Md. Monir Hossain, ACS Company Secretary

